
Keyness Differences between Memo and 
Press Release of Joe Camel Vindication

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

children

commissioners
intuition

campaign
comission
joe decision

investigation
camel

internal memo

external press
release


	Keyness Differences between Memo and Press Release of Joe Camel Vindication

